Fédération International de Tir a I'Arc
43rd World Archery Outdoor Championship

June 20th - 26th, Madrid 2005

Team Qualification Results

Recurve Men

1 KOR

2 IND

3 TPE

4 ITA

5 GBR

6 AUS

7 JPN

8 RUS

9 NED

Country
KOREA

INDIA

CHINESE TAIPEI

ITALY

GREAT BRITAIN

AUSTRALIA

JAPAN

RUSSIAN FED.

NETHERLANDS

Target

61B
63B
64B
62B

74C
75C
76C
73C

63A
64A
62A
61A

72C
70C
71C
69C

51B
52B
50B
498

55A
53A
54A
56A

50A
49A
51A
52A

46A
47A
45A
48A

64C
61C
63C
62C

Name

PARK. Kvuna Mo
CHUNG, Jae Hun
CHOI, Won Jona

HAN. Seuna Hoon

RAI, Tarundeep
SINGH. Gautam
TALUKDAR, Javanta
HANSDA. Robin

KUO, Chenag-Wei
LIU. Ming-Huana
WANG. Chena-Pana
CHEN, Szu-Yuan

FRANGILLI. Michele
GALIAZZO. Marco
Di BUO. llario
LUNELLI. Francesco

GODFREY. Laurence
WILLS. Alan

PEART. Michael
NASH. Rov

GRAY. Matthew
CUDDIHY. Tim
MADELEY. Christopher
FAIRWEATHER. Simon

YAMAMOTO. Hiroshi
MORIYA. Rvuichi
FURUKAWA. Takaharu
AMANO. Rvota

TSYREMPILOV. Balzhinima

ZHIGZHITOV. Erdem
NIKOLAEV. Alexev
ABRAMOV. Andrev

VAN ALTEN. Wietse
CUSTERS. Pieter
VOGELS. Henk

VAN DER HOFF, Ron
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Recurve Men

After: 144 Arrows

Points

1365
1352
1338
1337

1349
1318
1313
1287

1340
1319
1316
1307

1329
1316
1314
1297

1334
1312
1298
1269

1330
1313
1298
1291

1316
1313
1311
1296

1350
1302
1286
1275

1325
1317
1288
1268

Total

4055

3980

3975

3959

3944

3941

3940

3938

3930
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

USA

MAS

UKR

CHN

POL

GER

BLR

MEX

CZE

TUR

BRA

ESP

UNITED STATES

MALAYSIA

UKRAINE

P.R. CHINA

POLAND

GERMANY

BELARUS

MEXICO

CZECH REPUBLIC

TURKEY

BRAZIL

SPAIN

68B
67B
66B
65B

67A
68A
66A
65A

71B
72B
69B
70B

65C
67C
68C
66C

75A
74A
73A
76A

82A
81A
80A

55B
56B
54B
53B

57B
59B
60B
58B

78B
79B
77B

51C
49C
50C
52C

55C
53C
54C
56C

458
478
46B
48B

JOHNSON. Butch
WUNDERLE. Vic
McGLYN. Joseph
KRUEGER. Guv

SULA IMAN, Muhammad Marbaw
WAN ABDULAZIZ, Wan Mohd K
CHU SIAN, Chena

ASHAH, Mohd Kaharud In

RUBAN, Viktor
SERDYUK. Oleksandr
IVASHKO. Markivan
BECKKER. Pavlo

WU, Fenabo
XUE. Haifena
YONG. Fuiun
LI, Xun

PIATEK. Piotr
PROC. Jacek
SLIWKA. Grzeaorz
DOBRZYNSKI, Jacek

ROHRBERG. Sebastian
PIEPER. Jens
FRANKENBERG. Michael

PRILEPAYV. Anton
VITORSKI. Siarhei
MARUSAU. Mikalai
ZINOVCHYK. Aleksev

SERRANO. Rene
VELEZ. Eduardo
MAGANA. Eduardo
NORIEGA. Dario

HODAC. Michal
MIKESKA. Jakub
BULIR. Martin

KUCUKKAYALAR. Tunc
SATIR. Serdar
GURSEL. Doaan
DARILMAZ. Mehmet

BORTOLOTO., Marcos
CARAVLHO, Leonardo
REZENDE, Daniel
FONSECA, Ricardo

LOPEZ. Felipe
GOMEZ, Andres
CUESTA. Elias
MORILLO, Daniel

1310
1309
1303
1262

1325
1309
1286
1209

1318
1304
1297
1268

1301
1299
1296
1255

1316
1312
1254
1238

1294
1292
1282

1294
1282
1269
1254

1293
1282
1269
1236

1289
1283
1264

1302
1263
1257
1254

1287
1277
1242
1173

1265
1259
1257
1233

3922

3920

3919

3896

3882

3868

3845

3844

3836

3822

3806

3781
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NOR

SLO

INA

FIN

DEN

HUN

CYP

LAT

HKG

KSA

NORWAY

SLOVENIA

INDONESIA

FINLAND

DENMARK

HUNGARY

CYBRUS

LATVIA

HONG KONG

SAUDI ARABIA

58C
60C
57C
59C

79A
78A
77A

80C
81C
82C

59A
58A
60A
57A

83A
85A
84A

69A
70A
72A
71A

78C
77C
79C

76B
74B
73B
75B

45C
48C
46C
47C

81B
82B
80B

NESTENG. Baard
HUMLEKJAER. Lars-Erik
PILSKOG STEIN. Maanus
HOGRENNING. Jan-Ove

ZUPANC, Matei
POVZ, Matej
ZLENDER, Matiia

KUSWANTORO.
SULISTYAWAN, Rahmat
LOCKONECO.

LIPPONEN. Jari
LINDROOQS. Tero
SIMULA. Jouko
MAATTA. Tuomas

BAGER. Dennis
STEIMANN., Bo
DALL. Niels

ONDRIK. Tibor
MAJOR. Gabor
SANDOR. Attila
KRENCZ, Szabolcs

CHRISTOU. Odvsseas
EL HELALI. Mimis
KOOUROUNAS. Charalambos

LIPSTE. Ivo
LAPSINS. Eduards
MUCENIEK. Ziamars
LIPINS. Jevaeniis

TSE. Pui Kwan
CHAN. Man Keuna
TONG. Kin Lap
YIP. Sai Kit

ALDERBI. Turki
AL-OMARI. Waheeb
AL-HAZMI. Khalid

1283
1249
1243
1200

1261
1256
1256

1273
1242
1236

1265
1249
1229
1205

1258
1241
1216

1269
1219
1218
1186

1220
1193
1159

1169
1151
1148
1106

1158
1156
1127
1090

1183
1038
891

3775

3773

3751

3743

3715

3706

3572

3468

3441

3112
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